
2016 Emery High School Wrestling Schedule

Tuesday, Nov. 22- Manti @ Emery - 7:00 PM

Tuesday, Nov. 29- North Sevier @ Emery- 7:00 PM

Friday, Dec. 20- Emery @ Salem Hills Tournament

Saturday, Dec. 21- Emery @ Salem Hills Tournament

Wednesday, Dec. 7- Delta @ Emery- 7:00 PM

Tuesday, Dec. 13- Gunnison @ Emery- 7:00 PM

Thursday, Dec. 15- Summit Academy @ Emery- 7:00 PM

Friday, Dec. 16- Emery @ Duchesne Tournament

Saturday, Dec. 17- Emery @ Duchesne Tournamnet

Wednesday, Jan. 4- Beaver @ Emery- 7:00 PM

Friday, Jan. 6- Emery @ Richfield Duals

Saturday, Jan. 7- Emery @ Richfield Duals

Wednesday, Jan 11- Emery @ Grand- 7:00 PM

Friday, Jan. 13- Emery @ UVU (Orem)

Saturday, Jan. 14- Emery @ UVU (Orem)

Tuesday, Jan. 17- Emery @ Carbon

Wednesday, Jan. 25- Canyon View @ Emery- 7:00 PM

Thursday, Jan. 26- Duchesne @ Emery- 7:00 PM

Friday/Saturday Feb. 3 & 4- Emery @ Richfield (Divisional Tournament) 

Friday/Saturday Feb. 10 &11- Emery @ State Championship Tournament (UVU)


